
  

 

UNEVALUATED SUMMARY 

 

Request for Pre-Qualification 

Demolition and Remediation Services 

 

Residential Demolition Program 

for  

The Town of Drumheller 

 

 

Type of Projects: 

1. Cleanup Projects 

2. Housing Demolition Projects 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

 Company 

Expression of Interest in 

Contact Person and Information Cleanup 
Projects 

Housing 
Demolition 

Projects 

1. All West Demolition Ltd. 

√ √ 

Michael Cooney 
780-467-9378 
Michael@allwestdemo.com 

2. Brooks Asphalt and 
Aggregate Ltd. √  

Byron J. Smith 
403-362-5597 
operations@brooksasphalt.com 

3. Canadian Demolition 
Ltd. √ √ 

James Lowes 
780-910-3158 
Jamie@canadiandemolition.com 

4. Nationwide 
Restorations Ltd. √ √ 

Tarik Aziz 
403-862-1553 
Tarik@nationwiderestorations.ca 

5. Priestly Demolition Inc. 

√ √ 

Justin Olthof 
416-949-0493 
jolthof@priestly.ca 

6. Roadbridge Services Ltd. 

√ √ 

Ivor Austin 
780-752-5522 
ivor@roadbridge.ca 

7. Salco Group Demolition 
Ltd. √ √ 

Arbey Vasquez 
587-433-4527 

8. Sat Consulting & 
Construction Inc. √ √ 

Sergio Torres 
780-993-5300 
Sergio.torres@satcc.ca 

9. Titan Contracting and 
Demolition Ltd. √ √ 

David Hill 
403-265-3081 
info@tcadl.ca 

10. Zeuss Demo & Recycling 
Ltd. √ √ 

Bob Barlow 
403-702-1227 
bob@zeussdemo.ca 

 

 


